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Name  : Ms. Lekshmi S 

 Designation : Associate Professor & HoD 
 

Qualification :  M. Phil 

Area of Specialization :  Mathematics 

Email :  lekshmi.s@mangalam.in 

 

Name  : Dr. P. P. GEORGE 

 Designation : Professor  
 

Qualification :  PhD, POST-DOCTORATE 

Area of Specialization :  Chemistry 

Email :  ppgeorge@mangalam.in 

Name  : Ms. BIJI MATHEW 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  MSc, B.Ed 

Area of Specialization :  Mathematics 

Email :  biji.mathew@mangalam.in 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name  : Ms. Chinchu Anna Varkey 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  MSc, B.Ed 

Area of Specialization :  Physics, Photonics 

Email :  chinchu.varkey@mangalam.in 

Name  : Ms. Reshma Chandran 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  MSc, M.Ed 

Area of Specialization :  Chemistry 

Email :  reshma.chandran@mangalam.in 

 

Name  : Dr. Soumya Rajan 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  PhD 

Area of Specialization :  Physics 

Email :  soumya.rajan@mangalam.in 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name  : Dr. Meenu M T 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  PhD 

Area of Specialization :  Chemistry 

Email :  meenu.mt@mangalam.in 

 

Name  : Ms. Ashu Prakash 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  MSc, B.Ed 

Area of Specialization :  Mathematics 

Email :  ashu.prakash@mangalam.in 

 

Name  : Ms. Sruthi S 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  MA 

Area of Specialization :  English 

Email :  sruthi.s@mangalam.in 

 

Name  : Ms. Haripriya Haridas 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M.Sc 

Area of Specialization :  Mathematics 

Email :  haripriya.haridas@mangalam.in 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name  : Mr. Akhil Mathew Moses 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  MA, B.Ed 

Area of Specialization : Economics 

Email :  akhil.mathew@mangalam.in 

 

Qualification :  MA 

Area of Specialization : English 

Email :  anju.francis@mangalam.in 

Name  : Ms. Anju Francis 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Name  : Ms. Chippy Sudevan 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M.Sc 

Area of Specialization : Physics 

Email :  chippy.sudevan@mangalam.in  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Name  : Ms. Josna Thomas 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M.Sc 

Area of Specialization : Mathematics 

Email :  josna.thomas@mangalam.in 

 

Name : Ms. Neenu Sagar 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M.Sc, B.Ed 

Area of Specialization : Mathematics 

Email :  neenu.sagar@mangalam.in 
 

Name : Mr. Vishnu Vinod 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M.Sc 

Area of Specialization : Mathematics 

Email :  vishnu.vinod@mangalam.in 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name : Ms. Vidhya Vinayan 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  M Sc, B.Ed 

Area of Specialization : Chemistry 

Email :  vidhya.vinayan@mangalam.in 

 

Name : Ms. Nimisha K Sabu 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  MSc, B.Ed, SET 

Area of Specialization : Mathematics 

Email :  nimisha.k@mangalam.in 

Name : Ms. Aryasree Das 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  MSc, B.Ed, SET 

Area of Specialization : Mathematics 

Email :  aryasree.das@mangalam.in 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DETAILS OF NON TEACHING STAFF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name : Ms. Deepa Babu 

 Designation : Lab Instructor 
 

Qualification :  MSc 

Area of Specialization : Chemistry 

Email :  deepa.babu@mangalam.in 

 

 

Name : Ms. Sreelakshmi P. S. 

 Designation : Assistant Professor 
 

Qualification :  MA 

Area of Specialization : English 

Email :  sreelakshmi.ps@mangalam.in  

Name : Mr. Nithin Mathew 

 Designation : Director of Physical 

Education 
 

Qualification :  MPED 

Area of Specialization : Volley Ball 

Email :  nithinmathew1010@gmail.com  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name : Mr. Amal Shaji 

 Designation : Lab Instructor 
 

Qualification :  MSc 

Area of Specialization : Physics 

Email :  amal.shaji@mangalam.in 
 


